
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 40111832

Data publicarii 19.11.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 44115210-4

Pretul estimativ: 608,39 RON - 608,39 RON

Descriere: DISC FLEX 125 BUC 26 3.7815 98.32 DISC FLEX 230 BUC 14 7.5629 105.88 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 30 2.0167 60.5 RED ZN 1"-3/4 BUC 20 2.353 47.06 COT ZN 3/4 NR.1 BUC 10 2.773 27.73 NIPLU ZN 1" BUC 10 2.941 29.41 ROB ARM 3/4 BUC 10 18.487 184.87 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 10 5.462 54.62
